

Vehicle Industry News VIN 2017-23

California Arts Council Plate Voucher Program

PUBLISHING & ONLINE INFORMATION BRANCH • COMMUNICATION PROGRAMS DIVISION • © 2017 STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Issue Date: October 4, 2017

New Information

The California Arts Council Plate Voucher Program ended as of February 2017.

All information related to the California Arts Council Plate Voucher Program will be removed from the Vehicle Industry Registration Procedures Manual and related memos will be marked obsolete.

Distribution

Notification that this memo is available online at www.dmv.ca.gov under Publications was made via California DMV's Automated Email Alert System in October 2017.

References

Vehicle Industry Registration Procedures Manual, Chapter 21 VIN 2013-10 California Arts Council Plate Voucher Program VIN 2013-12 California Arts Council Plate Voucher Program

Contact

Call the DMV Customer Communications Section at (916) 657-6560 for further clarification of this memo.